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Business Unit Contacts Email Link to Website

Head of Management & Professional Liability Brian Chiolan Brian.Chiolan@ascotgroup.com

AscotPROTM Drew Walter Drew.Walter@ascotgroup.com U.S. Cyber and Professional

AscotPROTM Cyber, Technology, & Media Tracy O’Hara Tracy.Ohara@ascotgroup.com U.S. Technology E&O

AscotPROTM Healthcare Nick Gonzalez Nick.Gonzalez@ascotgroup.com U.S. Healthcare Liability 

AscotPROTM LPL/ MPL/ RE Todd Cusano Todd.Cusano@ascotgroup.com U.S. Lawyers Professional Liability 

Management Liability – Large Public Company John Kuhn John.Kuhn@ascotgroup.com Management Liability

Head of Specialty Casualty Jeff Canfield Jeff.Canfield@ascotgroup.com

Environmental Ted Mavraganis Ted.Mavraganis@ascotgroup.com Environmental

E&S Casualty Matt Roy Matt.Roy@ascotgroup.com E&S Casualty

Ocean Marine Ben Wyatt Ben.Wyatt@ascotgroup.com Ocean Marine

Inland Marine Jon Mosby Jon.Mosby@ascotgroup.com Inland Marine

Property Facultative Libby Ismail Libby.Ismail@ascotgroup.com Property Fac

Ascot Lloyd’s, Binders Kevin Donovan Kevin.Donovan@ascotgroup.com Casualty Binders 

Ascot Lloyd’s, Transportation Louise Denyer Louise.Denyer@ascotgroup.com Cargo and Transportation

Ascot Lloyd’s, Cargo Alex Smith Alex.Smith@ascotgroup.com Cargo and Transportation

Bermuda Casualty/ Professional Sean Ramlal Sean.Ramlal@ascotgroup.com Casualty Specialty 

Bermuda Healthcare Amy Wolfinger Amy.Wolfinger@ascotgroup.com Healthcare 
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